
CNG Fueling Station Codes and Standards E-Learning

Company First Name Last Name Email Phone

CGRS Adam Geiger ageiger@cgrs.com 970-493-7780

D&H United Fueling Solutions, Inc. Glenn Farmer gfarmer@dh-united.com 210-651-3882

Flint Mass Transportation Authority Nate Periard nperiard@flintmta.org 810-780-8904

Gannett Fleming Scott Schriner sschriner@gfnet.com 717-763-7212

Individual Joseph Moore mrgpro7@yahoo.com 323-932-1088

Mass Transportation Authority Alice Fuchs afuchs@mtaflint.org 810-780-8903

NA Stephen Odusanya henstboy@gmail.com 5875006567

Oil and Public Safety Scott Wagner scotta.wagner@state.co.us 303-318-8554

Universal Air & Gas Products Peter Briggs pbriggs@uapc.com 757-461-0077

VNG.co Bill Mitchell bmitchell@vng.co 610-709-5744


